

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18959/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 14/06/2005 in RSA No. 282/1984 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

C.DODDANARAYANA REDDY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.JAYARAMA REDDY AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)

Date: 26/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

This application shall be considered when the SLP is taken up.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master

( Vijay Aggarwal )  
Court Master