

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18959/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 14/06/2005 in RSA No. 282/1984 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

C.DODDANARAYANA AREDDY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.JAYARAMA REDDY AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 27/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.
Mr. S. J. Amith,Adv.
Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted. Let the hearing of the appeal be expedited.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master